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Men / 5 / A
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ricardo Santos502
Genesis

7.100 6.250 8.2007.200 9.8008.800 47.350
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 5 / B
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ethan Wease533
First In Flight

10.550 9.600 8.90010.650 10.20010.200 60.100
1 3 1 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Jeremiah Jordan522
First In Flight

10.150 10.350 9.05010.500 10.1008.950 59.100
2 1 2 6 2 3 2 

2 

Jimmy Dinsmore535
First Coast

8.850 7.950 10.1009.950 9.8008.550 55.200
5 6 3 1 3 4 3 

3 

Nicholas Handal520
TAG USA

9.600 9.650 9.4008.750 9.5007.750 54.650
3 2 5 3 6 5 4 

4 

Steven Greenlee543
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.400 9.6008.950 8.5507.850 53.750
4 4 4 2 5 6 5 

5 

Jonathan Hernandez516
TAG USA

7.650 9.250 9.3008.250 10.2008.150 52.800
8 5 6T 4 4 1T 6 

6 

Sebastian Sosa521
TAG USA

7.900 6.300 8.7008.100 8.4007.250 46.650
7 8 8 8 7 7 7 

7 

Connor Dietrich524
TAG USA

6.950 7.350 9.1007.900 7.5006.000 44.800
9 7 9 5 9 8 8 

8 

Jackson Vaneske532
First In Flight

8.200 5.550 8.6508.250 5.4506.800 42.900
6 9 6T 9 8 9 9 

9 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Karl Bishop



Judge's Signatures

2013 Gasparilla Men's Classic
Meet Results
Mar 1-3, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 3/3/2013 1:18 PM

Men / 5 / C
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Chamizo550
FGTC

10.600 11.200 9.45010.550 10.65010.950 63.400
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Santiago Colmenares544
GGA - Suwanee

10.500 9.300 8.9508.900 9.8509.150 56.650
2T 5 7 4T 3 4 2 

2 

Reese Durso553
Gulf Coast

9.900 9.650 9.5009.450 9.8007.800 56.100
4T 4 5 1 7 5 3 

3 

Braeden Klein549
Gymnastics Plus

7.600 9.950 9.0509.650 10.0009.650 55.900
9 2 3 3 2 2T 4 

4 

Alexander Vasquez556
FGTC

9.900 8.550 8.7509.500 10.0007.900 54.600
4T 9 4 6T 5T 2T 5 

5 

Ryan Auspitz545
TAG USA

10.500 9.700 8.7509.350 8.6006.500 53.400
2T 3 6 6T 9 7T 6 

6 

Brendan Gerhart552
Cats Of Jupiter

8.050 9.150 8.75010.500 9.3007.500 53.250
8 6 2 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Luca Medina560
South Miami

9.750 8.900 8.9508.100 8.6008.350 52.650
6 7 9 4T 4 7T 8 

8 

Ender Fluegge557
TGR

8.100 8.850 8.6008.500 7.2007.900 49.150
7 8 8 9 5T 9 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / D
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samuel Sanchez571
FGTC

9.150 10.500 9.35010.100 10.95010.900 60.950
5 2 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Peter Hristozov575
First Coast

10.550 10.750 9.4509.800 9.8009.850 60.200
1T 1 3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Tyler Cancio573
South Miami

10.550 9.650 9.3508.950 9.8508.750 57.100
1T 4T 6 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Camden Doker561
GGA - Suwanee

9.850 9.650 8.6009.850 9.5507.050 54.550
3 4T 2 7 9 4 4 

4 

Julio Marin574
TAG USA

9.600 8.550 9.4008.800 8.4008.400 53.150
4 8 8 3 4 5 5 

5 

Aaron Quinn580
GGA - Suwanee

7.150 9.800 8.3009.250 8.1007.100 49.700
8 3 5 9 8 6 6T

6T

Skyler Soumah567
South Miami

8.550 8.650 8.8008.850 7.4007.450 49.700
7 7 7 6 6 8 6T

6T

Joshua Collins563
Gymnastics Plus

9.050 9.000 9.7508.550 5.0008.200 49.550
6 6 9 1 5 9 8 

8 

Patrick Greiner564
GGA - Suwanee

7.000 5.550 8.4009.600 7.9507.300 45.800
9 9 4 8 7 7 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / E
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wesley Underwood592
First Coast

9.100 9.300 9.2009.850 10.0009.900 57.350
5 4 3 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Jayden Traganos585
GGA - Suwanee

9.050 9.350 9.0509.700 10.1008.550 55.800
6 3 4 5 5T 1 2 

2 

Ian Bergroschtie596
GGA - Suwanee

9.600 10.050 7.75010.400 9.3008.400 55.500
1 1 2 9 7 5 3 

3 

Matthew Davis595
Gymnastics Plus

9.300 9.450 9.20010.450 8.3008.350 55.050
3 2 1 2T 8 8 4 

4 

Christian Estrada591
TAG USA

9.450 9.050 9.0009.400 9.0009.000 54.900
2 5 5 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Sean Whitworth583
North Metro

8.800 8.600 9.1009.250 8.8508.650 53.250
7T 6 7 4 4 7 6 

6 

James Garner581
North Metro

9.150 7.950 8.6008.900 9.8508.550 53.000
4 7 9 8 5T 3 7 

7 

Jack Brooks587
Gym Force

8.500 7.900 9.0009.350 8.0508.750 51.550
9 8 6 6T 3 9 8 

8 

Daniel Chambers594
International Gold

8.800 6.950 9.3009.200 9.4007.400 51.050
7T 9 8 1 9 4 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / F
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Davis Rabin774
South Miami

9.950 10.200 9.55010.100 9.6009.850 59.250
1 2 1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Matthew Skweres751
FGTC

8.800 10.350 8.8009.100 10.4509.200 56.700
3 1 5T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Sawyer Lyons597
TAG USA

8.700 8.350 8.8509.550 10.2008.100 53.750
4 5T 2 4 5 2 3 

3 

Maxwell Thoman768
Cats Of Jupiter

8.500 9.700 8.6509.300 9.5007.850 53.500
5T 3 3 7 6 4 4 

4 

Greyson Abercrombie767
Gymnastics Plus

8.500 8.400 9.4509.100 8.3008.900 52.650
5T 4 5T 2 3 6 5 

5 

Skylar Graves766
Gulf Coast

8.900 8.000 9.3009.150 8.8508.400 52.600
2 7 4 3 4 5 6 

6 

Adam Douglas765
TGR

7.050 8.350 8.7508.750 7.2507.300 47.450
9 5T 7 6 7 8 7 

7 

Justin Watts771
Nishida's

8.100 7.600 8.6007.700 8.0006.000 46.000
7 8 9 8 9 7 8 

8 

Troy Sikora773
Twisters

7.600 5.400 8.5008.400 6.5006.500 42.900
8 9 8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / G
Session: SU1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexander Tapanes776
FGTC

11.100 10.350 8.55010.800 10.30010.000 61.100
1 2 1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Aidyn Rivera780
First In Flight

10.200 10.600 9.10010.000 9.7009.850 59.450
2 1 3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Chip Hunt784
Gym Force

8.300 10.050 9.05010.200 9.5009.500 56.600
5 3 2 3 3 3 3 

3 

Skyler Taylor790
Gulf Coast

8.400 9.400 8.8509.050 7.2509.300 52.250
4 4 4 5 4 7 4 

4 

Shane Williams778
Nishida's

8.900 6.350 9.9008.000 9.0507.350 49.550
3 6 7 1 7 4 5 

5 

Atario Brown779
Nishida's

6.700 8.350 8.9007.700 9.0007.800 48.450
8 5 8 4 6 5 6 

6 

Tanner Thurn782
TAG USA

8.000 6.200 6.9008.950 7.6508.850 46.550
6 7 5 8 5 6 7 

7 

Lucas Corrales781
Gymnastics Wizards

7.950 5.500 7.7008.100 6.5006.000 41.750
7 8 6 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 52L 186.600 31.600 32.050 31.450 27.600 31.850 32.050
31 1 1 1 1

2 GGA - Suwanee 52L 171.600 29.950 29.500 29.950 26.600 26.100 29.500
43 2 2 4 3

3 TAG USA 52L 170.850 29.700 28.600 28.300 28.100 26.250 29.900
14 4 3 3 2

4 South Miami 52L 169.750 30.250 28.750 27.900 27.850 26.950 28.050
22 3 4 2 4
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Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: SU1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 First In Flight 52S 178.650 30.900 30.550 31.150 27.050 29.000 30.000
41 1 1 1 1

2 First Coast 52S 172.750 28.500 28.000 29.600 28.750 28.300 29.600
12 4 2 2 2

3 Gymnastics Plus 52S 166.350 26.850 28.400 29.200 28.400 26.900 26.600
2T4 3 3 3 4

4 Gulf Coast 52S 165.450 28.200 28.450 27.650 28.400 25.550 27.200
2T3 2 4 4 3
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